
January / DECEMBER 



A/C MOVEMENTS 
TRAFFIC JAN-DEC   

TOTAL 25.445 (100%) 
  

NON SCHEDULED FLIGHTS 
  285 (1,12%) 

SCHEDULED FLIGHTS 
25.160 (98,98%) 

PASSENGERS 
TRAFFIC JAN-DEC 

TOTAL 2.688.042 (100%) 

NON SCHEDULED FLIGHTS 
14.944 (0,56%) 

SCHEDULED FLIGHTS 
2.673.098 (99,44%) 

% chg 2020/19 % chg 2020/19 

-50,14 % 

-72,57 % 

-61,14 % 

SCHEDULED FLIGHTS -49,68 % 

SCHEDULED FLIGHTS 

NON SCHEDULED FLIGHTS 
- 87,45 % 

NON SCHEDULED FLIGHTS 

TOTAL MVT 

-61,59% 

TOTAL PAX 



A/C MOVEMENTS 
TRAFFIC JAN-dec 

TOTAL 25.445 (100%) 

PASSENGERS 
TRAFFIC JAN-dec 

TOTAL 2.688.042(100%) 

78,91 19,6 

1,49 21,09 

Extra UE 

80,34 17,69 

1,97 

19,66 

DOMESTIC 
FLIGHT INTERN.  

FLIGHT 

Intra UE 

Extra UE 

DOMESTIC 
 

INTERN.  
 

Intra UE 

-45,63% 

5.002 

20.443 

-62,77 % 

500 

-64,23 % 

   -62,60 % 
4.502 

2.121.218 
-57,85 % 

-71,16% 
566.824 

526.738 
-70,81 % 

40.086 

-75,12% 

  



105,64 

103,76 

113,32 

% CHG 2020/19  
-21,36 % 

2020 2019 

65,61% 83,43% 



425.886   6,96 % 3.285 2,62 % 

83.543 

 -1,41 % 2.979 1,15 % 372.827 

6.041 

14.664 

78.559 

-81,88 % 

-98,98 % 

-97,77 % 

-88,77 % 

1.207 

163 

335 

926 

-63,52 % 

-96,32 % 

-93,10 % 

-81,58 % 

321.565 -58,52% 2.854 -48,17 % 

473.961 -38,36% 3.967 -29,01 % 

401.496 
 

-43,81 % 3.379 -33,25 % 

314.635 

83.996 

110.869 

-48,55% 

-77,35 % 

-81,56% 

3.047 

1.699 

1.604 

-28,79 % 

-55,06 % 

-48,01 % 




